o Kevin Emblidge

Players (18)

NAME

lan Bailey

Esa Connelly

Neil Graber

Kyle Hewitt
Charles Hughes
Christian LaBounty
James Lynch
Henry Otto

Jacob Rowinski
Kevin Schwerd
Eoin Shaw
Nathan Squillacioti
Tristan Stallone
Anthony Tyler
Owen White
Gavin Winacott
Tyler Yocum
Owen Yonkin

Schuylerville
Boys Varsity Cross Country
2022 - 2023

GRADE
Graduated
12
Graduated
10

10

10

12

11
Graduated
12
Graduated
11

11

12

10

9
Graduated
Graduated

Athletics Director: John Bowen
Assistant: Tracy Lyon

14-18 Spring St
Schuylerville, NY, 12871
(518) 695-3255
www.schuylervilleschools.org
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